
Huntingdon (4-5, 7-2) -vs- William Peace (4-5, 5-2)
3/14/2026 at Cary, NC ()

 
 

 
 
Huntingdon Goals: Jaxon McMonigle (5); Josh Knost (3); Connor Angst (3); Hunter Rives (2); Devin Reeves (1); Tristan Dial (1) 
Assists: Kelcey Marston (4); Devin Reeves (2); Josh Knost (2); Tristan Dial (1); Connor Angst (1); JT Klam (1) 
 
William Peace Goals: William English (1); Brandon Goad (1); Aidan McNeely (1); Connor Barnes (1) 
Assists: Connor Barnes (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: 
Penalties: Tyler Rutherford 1st/05:22; Caleb Garey 2nd/12:18; Kelcey Marston 2nd/10:36; Connor Barnes 2nd/05:10; Connor Barnes
2nd/05:10; Isaac Pike 2nd/02:21; Tyler Rutherford 2nd/02:21; Jaxon McMonigle 3rd/10:24; Derrick Buchanan 3rd/09:32; Tyveon Brock
3rd/07:22; Jacob Green 3rd/05:36; Tristan Dial 3rd/01:12; Connor Barnes 4th/10:42; Dylan Sullivan 4th/05:59; Nico Palmieri 4th/01:36
Officials: Logan Moore

Date: 3/14/2026 Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Huntingdon 3 2 6 4 15
William Peace 0 1 2 1 4

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Huntingdon 13 10 10 18 51
William Peace 2 4 9 11 26

Shots On Goal
Huntingdon 6 5 6 11 28
William Peace 2 4 5 4 15

Saves
Huntingdon 2 3 3 3 11
William Peace 3 3 0 7 13

Turnovers
Huntingdon 4 6 5 3 18
William Peace 7 6 6 5 24

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
Huntingdon 3-3 1-1 2-3 0-0 6-7
William Peace 0-1 3-4 0-0 1-1 4-6

Ground Balls
Huntingdon 8 7 9 9 33
William Peace 7 6 5 7 25

Face Offs
Huntingdon 2 3 4 4 13
William Peace 2 1 4 2 9

Extra Man Opportunities
Huntingdon 1 6 1 2 5-10
William Peace 0 1 3 1 3-5



Huntingdon 15

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN

1 Kelcey Marston 0 4 4 1 2 3 1 -
1-

01:00
2 Mason Honeycutt 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 12-21 -

4 Tristan Dial 1 1 2 6 2 1 1 -
1-

00:30
13 Rhoan McKeehan 0 0 0 1 4 1 4 - -
17 Lexington Acevedo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
18 Connor Angst 3 1 4 5 1 2 0 - -
19 Ethan Schellenberger 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 - -
22 Brady Nardella 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
23 Andrew Jbara 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 - -
34 Hunter Rives 2 0 2 7 1 2 1 - -
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - -
3 Devin Reeves 1 2 3 2 2 0 1 - -

5 Jaxon McMonigle 5 0 5 14 0 1 0 -
1-

01:00
6 Brennan Britten 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
7 Landen Jenkins 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -
9 Colton Keglovic 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 - -
10 Landen Nary 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 - -
11 Josh Knost 3 2 5 9 1 2 0 - -
12 Shep McLaughlin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-1 -
15 Reed Evard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
21 Nathan Brezovec 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 - -

24 Nico Palmieri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
1-

00:30
35 Edward McCusker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
36 Scott Welton 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 - -
38 Liam Angst 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
66 JT Klam 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 - -

99 Jacob Green 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
1-

01:00

Totals 15 11 26 51 33 18 14 13-22
5-

04:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
19 Ethan Schellenberger 60:00 4 11



William Peace 4

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
0 Carson McGee 0 0 0 0 9 1 0 - -

5 Caleb Garey 0 0 0 5 0 3 0 -
1-

00:30
6 William English 1 0 1 5 0 3 0 - -
14 Brandon Goad 1 0 1 6 1 3 1 - -
17 Aidan McNeely 1 0 1 1 2 2 0 - -

19 Tyler Rutherford 0 0 0 2 3 0 1 6-12
2-

01:00
20 Brady Dole 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 - -
23 Kyle Yarter 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 - -
41 Caden Tuthill 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -

99 Connor Barnes 1 1 2 4 0 0 1 -
3-

02:30
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - -
1 Tom Newhall 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - -

3 Tyveon Brock 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 -
1-

00:30
4 Jay Sherman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

8 Derrick Buchanan 0 0 0 1 3 3 1 -
1-

00:30

9 Dylan Sullivan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
1-

00:30

13 Isaac Pike 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 -
1-

00:30
15 Grayson Pope 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-1 -
16 LJ Scott 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
18 Jack Rodeck 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
21 Anthony Barkman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
28 Zeb Davis 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
29 Zachary Turner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3-9 -
32 Derek Lagos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

Totals 4 1 5 26 25 24 9 9-22
10-

06:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
0 Carson McGee 60:00 15 13



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By HUNTINGD WILLIAM
1st 09:01 Jaxon McMonigle Devin Reeves 1 0
1st 07:45 Josh Knost Connor Angst 2 0
1st 01:44 Devin Reeves Unassisted 3 0
2nd 07:01 Connor Barnes Unassisted 3 1
2nd 02:08 Connor Angst (UP) Kelcey Marston 4 1
2nd 01:07 Josh Knost Kelcey Marston 5 1
3rd 12:08 Connor Angst Kelcey Marston 6 1
3rd 10:24 Jaxon McMonigle Unassisted 7 1
3rd 10:10 William English (UP) Connor Barnes 7 2
3rd 09:07 Connor Angst (UP) Josh Knost 8 2
3rd 05:07 Aidan McNeely (UP) Unassisted 8 3
3rd 02:48 Jaxon McMonigle Unassisted 9 3
3rd 02:03 Hunter Rives Unassisted 10 3
3rd 01:51 Hunter Rives Devin Reeves 11 3
4th 10:10 Tristan Dial (UP) Josh Knost 12 3
4th 09:07 Jaxon McMonigle (UP) Tristan Dial 13 3
4th 07:43 Josh Knost JT Klam 14 3
4th 05:44 Jaxon McMonigle (UP) Kelcey Marston 15 3
4th 01:32 Brandon Goad (UP) Unassisted 15 4

Period Time Team Player Min Type
1st 05:22 WILLIAM Tyler Rutherford 00:30 CROSS-CHECK
2nd 12:18 WILLIAM Caleb Garey 00:30 OFFSIDE
2nd 10:36 HUNTINGD Kelcey Marston 01:00 ILLEGAL EQUIPMENT
2nd 05:10 WILLIAM Connor Barnes 01:00 CROSSE IN FACE
2nd 05:10 WILLIAM Connor Barnes 00:30 OFFSIDE
2nd 02:21 WILLIAM Isaac Pike 00:30 OFFSIDE
2nd 02:21 WILLIAM Tyler Rutherford 00:30 OFFSIDE
3rd 10:24 HUNTINGD Jaxon McMonigle 01:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT
3rd 09:32 WILLIAM Derrick Buchanan 00:30 HOLDING
3rd 07:22 WILLIAM Tyveon Brock 00:30 CROSS-CHECK
3rd 05:36 HUNTINGD Jacob Green 01:00 SLASHING
3rd 01:12 HUNTINGD Tristan Dial 00:30 DELAY OF GAME
4th 10:42 WILLIAM Connor Barnes 01:00 SLASHING
4th 05:59 WILLIAM Dylan Sullivan 00:30 HOLDING
4th 01:36 HUNTINGD Nico Palmieri 00:30 OFFSIDE



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
15:00 HUNTINGD Ethan Schellenberger at goalie for HUNTINGD.
15:00 WILLIAM Carson McGee at goalie for WILLIAM .

14:52 WILLIAM
Faceoff Mason Honeycutt vs Tyler Rutherford won by WILLIAM , [14:52] Ground ball pickup by WILLIAM  Tyler
Rutherford.

-- WILLIAM Turnover by WILLIAM  Caleb Garey (caused by Brady Nardella).
14:10 WILLIAM Ground ball pickup by WILLIAM  Tyler Rutherford.
-- HUNTINGD Turnover by HUNTINGD Rhoan McKeehan (caused by Brandon Goad).
-- WILLIAM Turnover by WILLIAM  Caleb Garey.
12:59 HUNTINGD Clear attempt by HUNTINGD good.
-- HUNTINGD Turnover by HUNTINGD Connor Angst (caused by Kyle Yarter).
-- WILLIAM Turnover by WILLIAM  Kyle Yarter.
11:39 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Josh Knost WIDE
11:02 HUNTINGD 30-second clock violation by HUNTINGD.
10:24 WILLIAM Shot by WILLIAM  Caleb Garey, SAVE Ethan Schellenberger
10:18 HUNTINGD Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Rhoan McKeehan.
09:13 HUNTINGD Clear attempt by HUNTINGD good.
09:09 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Josh Knost, SAVE Carson McGee
09:02 HUNTINGD Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Devin Reeves.
09:01 HUNTINGD GOAL by HUNTINGD Jaxon McMonigle (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Devin Reeves.

Huntingdon 1, William Peace 0

09:01 HUNTINGD
Faceoff Mason Honeycutt vs Tyler Rutherford won by HUNTINGD, [09:01] Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Mason
Honeycutt.

08:41 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Jaxon McMonigle HIGH
08:08 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Jaxon McMonigle HIT POST
08:02 HUNTINGD Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Josh Knost.
07:45 HUNTINGD GOAL by HUNTINGD Josh Knost, Assist by Connor Angst.

Huntingdon 2, William Peace 0

07:45 WILLIAM
Faceoff Mason Honeycutt vs Tyler Rutherford won by WILLIAM , [07:45] Ground ball pickup by WILLIAM  Aidan
McNeely.

06:25 WILLIAM Shot by WILLIAM  Connor Barnes, SAVE Ethan Schellenberger
06:22 HUNTINGD Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Ethan Schellenberger.
06:17 HUNTINGD Clear attempt by HUNTINGD good.
05:32 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Tristan Dial BLOCKED
05:22 WILLIAM Penalty on WILLIAM  Tyler Rutherford (CROSS-CHECK/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
05:12 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Jaxon McMonigle WIDE
04:52 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Jaxon McMonigle BLOCKED
04:47 WILLIAM Ground ball pickup by WILLIAM  Kyle Yarter.
-- WILLIAM Turnover by WILLIAM  (caused by Andrew Jbara).
-- HUNTINGD Turnover by HUNTINGD Connor Angst.
03:42 WILLIAM Ground ball pickup by WILLIAM  Kyle Yarter.
-- WILLIAM Turnover by WILLIAM  Kyle Yarter (caused by Kelcey Marston).
03:28 HUNTINGD Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Kelcey Marston.
03:22 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Josh Knost WIDE
03:11 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Tristan Dial, SAVE Carson McGee
03:08 WILLIAM Ground ball pickup by WILLIAM  Carson McGee.
-- WILLIAM Turnover by WILLIAM  Brandon Goad (caused by Tristan Dial).
01:44 HUNTINGD GOAL by HUNTINGD Devin Reeves.

Huntingdon 3, William Peace 0

01:44 HUNTINGD
Faceoff Mason Honeycutt vs Zachary Turner won by HUNTINGD, [01:44] Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Colton
Keglovic.

01:15 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Devin Reeves, SAVE Carson McGee
01:08 WILLIAM Ground ball pickup by WILLIAM  Carson McGee.
-- WILLIAM Turnover by WILLIAM  Isaac Pike (caused by Hunter Rives).
00:50 HUNTINGD Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Landen Jenkins.
00:43 WILLIAM Clear attempt by WILLIAM  failed.
-- HUNTINGD Turnover by HUNTINGD Hunter Rives.
00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0

15:00 HUNTINGD
Faceoff Mason Honeycutt vs Zachary Turner won by HUNTINGD, [15:00] Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Mason
Honeycutt.



14:30 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Jaxon McMonigle, SAVE Carson McGee
14:22 WILLIAM Ground ball pickup by WILLIAM  Carson McGee.
14:18 WILLIAM Clear attempt by WILLIAM  good.
-- WILLIAM Turnover by WILLIAM  Derrick Buchanan.
13:30 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Josh Knost WIDE
13:17 WILLIAM Clear attempt by WILLIAM  failed.
-- WILLIAM Turnover by WILLIAM  Isaac Pike (caused by Devin Reeves).
12:59 HUNTINGD Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Kelcey Marston.
12:24 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Landen Nary, SAVE Carson McGee
12:18 WILLIAM Penalty on WILLIAM  Caleb Garey (OFFSIDE/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
-- HUNTINGD Turnover by HUNTINGD JT Klam (caused by Brady Dole).
11:45 WILLIAM Ground ball pickup by WILLIAM  Carson McGee.
11:41 WILLIAM Clear attempt by WILLIAM  good.
11:03 WILLIAM Shot by WILLIAM  Caleb Garey, SAVE Ethan Schellenberger
11:00 HUNTINGD Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Ethan Schellenberger.
10:48 HUNTINGD Clear attempt by HUNTINGD good.
10:36 HUNTINGD Penalty on HUNTINGD Kelcey Marston (ILLEGAL EQUIPMENT/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
10:21 WILLIAM Shot by WILLIAM  William English, SAVE Ethan Schellenberger
10:14 HUNTINGD HUNTINGD substitution: Nathan Brezovec for Ethan Schellenberger.
-- HUNTINGD Turnover by HUNTINGD Jaxon McMonigle (caused by Brady Dole).
09:00 WILLIAM Ground ball pickup by WILLIAM  Derrick Buchanan.
08:54 WILLIAM Clear attempt by WILLIAM  good.
-- WILLIAM Turnover by WILLIAM  Derrick Buchanan.
-- HUNTINGD Turnover by HUNTINGD Josh Knost (caused by Tyler Rutherford).
08:30 WILLIAM Ground ball pickup by WILLIAM  Derrick Buchanan.
-- WILLIAM Turnover by WILLIAM  Derrick Buchanan (caused by Rhoan McKeehan).
07:46 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Tristan Dial WIDE
07:29 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Tristan Dial, SAVE Carson McGee
07:26 WILLIAM Ground ball pickup by WILLIAM  Carson McGee.
-- WILLIAM Turnover by WILLIAM  Carson McGee.
07:01 HUNTINGD Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Nathan Brezovec.
-- HUNTINGD Turnover by HUNTINGD Nathan Brezovec (caused by Connor Barnes).
07:01 WILLIAM Shot by WILLIAM  Connor Barnes, SAVE Ethan Schellenberger
-- HUNTINGD Turnover by HUNTINGD Nathan Brezovec.
07:01 WILLIAM GOAL by WILLIAM  Connor Barnes.

Huntingdon 3, William Peace 1
07:00 WILLIAM Faceoff Mason Honeycutt vs Zachary Turner won by WILLIAM , [07:00] Ground ball pickup by WILLIAM  Zeb Davis.
06:35 HUNTINGD HUNTINGD substitution: Ethan Schellenberger for Nathan Brezovec.
-- WILLIAM Turnover by WILLIAM  Tyveon Brock.
05:10 WILLIAM Penalty on WILLIAM  Connor Barnes (CROSSE IN FACE/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
05:10 WILLIAM Penalty on WILLIAM  Connor Barnes (OFFSIDE/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
-- HUNTINGD Turnover by HUNTINGD.
03:40 WILLIAM 30-second clock violation by WILLIAM .
02:36 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Jaxon McMonigle BLOCKED
02:30 HUNTINGD Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Devin Reeves.
02:21 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Jaxon McMonigle WIDE
02:21 WILLIAM Penalty on WILLIAM  Isaac Pike (OFFSIDE/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
02:21 WILLIAM Penalty on WILLIAM  Tyler Rutherford (OFFSIDE/0:30).
02:08 HUNTINGD GOAL by HUNTINGD Connor Angst (MAN-UP), Assist by Kelcey Marston.

Huntingdon 4, William Peace 1

02:08 HUNTINGD
Faceoff Mason Honeycutt vs Zachary Turner won by HUNTINGD, [02:08] Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Colton
Keglovic.

01:07 HUNTINGD GOAL by HUNTINGD Josh Knost, Assist by Kelcey Marston.
Huntingdon 5, William Peace 1

01:07 HUNTINGD
Faceoff Mason Honeycutt vs Zachary Turner won by HUNTINGD, [01:07] Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Landen
Jenkins.

00:13 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Connor Angst WIDE
00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0

15:00 WILLIAM
Faceoff Mason Honeycutt vs Tyler Rutherford won by WILLIAM , [15:00] Ground ball pickup by WILLIAM  Tyveon
Brock.

-- WILLIAM Turnover by WILLIAM  Caleb Garey (caused by Rhoan McKeehan).
13:54 HUNTINGD Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Rhoan McKeehan.



-- HUNTINGD Turnover by HUNTINGD Hunter Rives.
13:31 WILLIAM Shot by WILLIAM  Brandon Goad, SAVE Ethan Schellenberger
-- WILLIAM Turnover by WILLIAM  Brandon Goad.
12:08 HUNTINGD GOAL by HUNTINGD Connor Angst, Assist by Kelcey Marston.

Huntingdon 6, William Peace 1

12:08 HUNTINGD
Faceoff Mason Honeycutt vs Zachary Turner won by HUNTINGD, [12:08] Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Tristan
Dial.

-- HUNTINGD Turnover by HUNTINGD Kelcey Marston (caused by Brady Dole).
11:20 WILLIAM Ground ball pickup by WILLIAM  Brady Dole.
-- WILLIAM Turnover by WILLIAM  Caden Tuthill (caused by Andrew Jbara).
11:05 HUNTINGD Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Andrew Jbara.
10:24 HUNTINGD GOAL by HUNTINGD Jaxon McMonigle.

Huntingdon 7, William Peace 1
10:24 HUNTINGD Penalty on HUNTINGD Jaxon McMonigle (UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
10:10 WILLIAM GOAL by WILLIAM  William English (MAN-UP), Assist by Connor Barnes.

Huntingdon 7, William Peace 2
10:10 HUNTINGD Faceoff Mason Honeycutt vs Tyler Rutherford won by HUNTINGD (on faceoff violation).
09:32 WILLIAM Penalty on WILLIAM  Derrick Buchanan (HOLDING/0:30).
09:07 HUNTINGD GOAL by HUNTINGD Connor Angst (MAN-UP), Assist by Josh Knost.

Huntingdon 8, William Peace 2
09:07 WILLIAM Faceoff Mason Honeycutt vs Zachary Turner won by WILLIAM  (on faceoff violation).
08:16 WILLIAM Shot by WILLIAM  Tyler Rutherford BLOCKED
08:12 WILLIAM Shot by WILLIAM  Brandon Goad HIGH
08:11 HUNTINGD Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Scott Welton.
07:46 HUNTINGD Clear attempt by HUNTINGD good.
07:22 WILLIAM Penalty on WILLIAM  Tyveon Brock (CROSS-CHECK/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
-- HUNTINGD Turnover by HUNTINGD Josh Knost.
-- WILLIAM Turnover by WILLIAM  William English.
06:39 HUNTINGD Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Connor Angst.
06:30 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Hunter Rives BLOCKED
06:19 WILLIAM Ground ball pickup by WILLIAM  Carson McGee.
05:37 WILLIAM Shot by WILLIAM  Connor Barnes WIDE
05:36 HUNTINGD Penalty on HUNTINGD Jacob Green (SLASHING/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
05:13 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Ethan Schellenberger HIT POST
05:07 WILLIAM Ground ball pickup by WILLIAM  Aidan McNeely.
05:07 WILLIAM GOAL by WILLIAM  Aidan McNeely (MAN-UP).

Huntingdon 8, William Peace 3
05:07 WILLIAM Faceoff Mason Honeycutt vs Tyler Rutherford won by WILLIAM .
-- WILLIAM Turnover by WILLIAM .
-- HUNTINGD Turnover by HUNTINGD (caused by Derrick Buchanan).
04:27 WILLIAM Shot by WILLIAM  Derrick Buchanan, SAVE Ethan Schellenberger
04:05 WILLIAM Shot by WILLIAM  Tyler Rutherford BLOCKED
03:01 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Kelcey Marston WIDE
02:48 HUNTINGD GOAL by HUNTINGD Jaxon McMonigle.

Huntingdon 9, William Peace 3

02:48 HUNTINGD
Faceoff Mason Honeycutt vs Tyler Rutherford won by HUNTINGD, [02:48] Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Mason
Honeycutt.

02:05 HUNTINGD
Faceoff Mason Honeycutt vs Zachary Turner won by HUNTINGD, [02:05] Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Tristan
Dial.

02:03 HUNTINGD GOAL by HUNTINGD Hunter Rives.
Huntingdon 10, William Peace 3

01:51 HUNTINGD GOAL by HUNTINGD Hunter Rives, Assist by Devin Reeves.
Huntingdon 11, William Peace 3

01:51 WILLIAM
Faceoff Mason Honeycutt vs Tyler Rutherford won by WILLIAM , [01:51] Ground ball pickup by WILLIAM  Derrick
Buchanan.

01:29 WILLIAM Shot by WILLIAM  Brandon Goad, SAVE Ethan Schellenberger
01:26 HUNTINGD Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Andrew Jbara.
01:12 HUNTINGD Clear attempt by HUNTINGD failed.
-- HUNTINGD Turnover by HUNTINGD Tristan Dial.
01:12 HUNTINGD Penalty on HUNTINGD Tristan Dial (DELAY OF GAME/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
-- WILLIAM Turnover by WILLIAM  Aidan McNeely (caused by Rhoan McKeehan).
00:53 HUNTINGD Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Rhoan McKeehan.



00:30 HUNTINGD Clear attempt by HUNTINGD good.
00:03 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Jaxon McMonigle WIDE
00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0

15:00 HUNTINGD
Faceoff Mason Honeycutt vs Tyler Rutherford won by HUNTINGD, [15:00] Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Mason
Honeycutt.

14:09 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Hunter Rives, SAVE Carson McGee
14:02 WILLIAM Ground ball pickup by WILLIAM  Carson McGee.
-- WILLIAM Turnover by WILLIAM  Tom Newhall (caused by Rhoan McKeehan).
13:04 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Connor Angst WIDE
-- HUNTINGD Turnover by HUNTINGD Kelcey Marston (caused by Brady Dole).
12:46 WILLIAM Ground ball pickup by WILLIAM  Tom Newhall.
12:43 WILLIAM Shot by WILLIAM  Isaac Pike WIDE
-- HUNTINGD Turnover by HUNTINGD Kelcey Marston.
-- WILLIAM Turnover by WILLIAM  Brandon Goad (caused by Colton Keglovic).
11:56 HUNTINGD Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Colton Keglovic.
11:30 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Jaxon McMonigle, SAVE Carson McGee
-- HUNTINGD Turnover by HUNTINGD Landen Nary.
10:45 WILLIAM Shot by WILLIAM  Tyveon Brock WIDE
10:42 WILLIAM Penalty on WILLIAM  Connor Barnes (SLASHING/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
10:10 HUNTINGD GOAL by HUNTINGD Tristan Dial (MAN-UP), Assist by Josh Knost, goal number  for season.

Huntingdon 12, William Peace 3

10:10 WILLIAM
Faceoff Mason Honeycutt vs Tyler Rutherford won by WILLIAM , [10:10] Ground ball pickup by WILLIAM  Tyler
Rutherford.

10:04 WILLIAM Shot by WILLIAM  Caleb Garey WIDE
09:53 WILLIAM Shot by WILLIAM  William English, SAVE Ethan Schellenberger
09:47 WILLIAM Ground ball pickup by WILLIAM  Brandon Goad.
-- WILLIAM Turnover by WILLIAM  Aidan McNeely (caused by Scott Welton).
09:17 HUNTINGD Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Scott Welton.
09:07 HUNTINGD GOAL by HUNTINGD Jaxon McMonigle (MAN-UP), Assist by Tristan Dial, goal number  for season.

Huntingdon 13, William Peace 3

09:06 HUNTINGD
Faceoff Mason Honeycutt vs Tyler Rutherford won by HUNTINGD, [09:06] Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Mason
Honeycutt.

08:37 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Tristan Dial WIDE
08:12 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Josh Knost BLOCKED
07:51 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Josh Knost WIDE
07:43 HUNTINGD GOAL by HUNTINGD Josh Knost, Assist by JT Klam.

Huntingdon 14, William Peace 3
07:40 WILLIAM Faceoff Mason Honeycutt vs Zachary Turner won by WILLIAM  (on faceoff violation).
07:07 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Colton Keglovic, SAVE Carson McGee
07:01 WILLIAM Ground ball pickup by WILLIAM  Tyveon Brock.
06:54 WILLIAM Shot by WILLIAM  Brandon Goad HIGH
06:41 WILLIAM Shot by WILLIAM  Caleb Garey WIDE
06:22 WILLIAM Shot by WILLIAM  William English, SAVE Ethan Schellenberger
06:10 HUNTINGD Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Ethan Schellenberger.
05:59 WILLIAM Penalty on WILLIAM  Dylan Sullivan (HOLDING/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
05:44 HUNTINGD GOAL by HUNTINGD Jaxon McMonigle (MAN-UP), Assist by Kelcey Marston.

Huntingdon 15, William Peace 3

05:44 HUNTINGD
Faceoff Mason Honeycutt vs Tyler Rutherford won by HUNTINGD, [05:44] Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Mason
Honeycutt.

04:41 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Landen Nary WIDE
04:31 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Hunter Rives HIGH
04:27 HUNTINGD Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Hunter Rives.
04:25 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Hunter Rives, SAVE Carson McGee
04:13 WILLIAM Ground ball pickup by WILLIAM  Carson McGee.
03:46 WILLIAM Shot by WILLIAM  Caleb Garey WIDE
-- WILLIAM Turnover by WILLIAM  William English (caused by Andrew Jbara).
03:11 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Hunter Rives, SAVE Carson McGee
-- WILLIAM Turnover by WILLIAM  William English.
01:59 HUNTINGD Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Rhoan McKeehan.
01:54 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Rhoan McKeehan WIDE
01:36 HUNTINGD Penalty on HUNTINGD Nico Palmieri (OFFSIDE/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
01:32 WILLIAM GOAL by WILLIAM  Brandon Goad (MAN-UP).



Huntingdon 15, William Peace 4
01:32 HUNTINGD Faceoff Shep McLaughlin vs Grayson Pope won by HUNTINGD (on faceoff violation).
01:02 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD JT Klam, SAVE Carson McGee
00:54 WILLIAM Ground ball pickup by WILLIAM  Carson McGee.
00:39 WILLIAM Shot by WILLIAM  William English BLOCKED
00:38 HUNTINGD Ground ball pickup by HUNTINGD Nathan Brezovec.
00:26 HUNTINGD Shot by HUNTINGD Landen Nary, SAVE Carson McGee
00:17 WILLIAM Clear attempt by WILLIAM  good.
00:08 WILLIAM Shot by WILLIAM  Brandon Goad, SAVE Ethan Schellenberger
00:00 0 End-of-period.


